
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo ANTONIO GRECO VICOPELAGO 31

1° Netto GRAZIANO GIANNERINI COSMOPOLITAN 44

2° Netto GIACOMO MAGAZZINI QUARRATA 40

ITINERA CLUB CHALLENGE

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

giovedì 11 novembre 2021

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° GRECO ANTONIO VICOPELAGO 4 S 31

2° LA MENDOLA STEFANO QUARRATA 18 S 24

3° MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO CINQUE LAGHI 16 S 22

4° COLLACCHIONI LEONARDO PARCO FIRENZE 18  21

5° ROSSI VITO PARCO FIRENZE 22 S 17

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 20 S 17

7° CASTELLI ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 17 S 16

MAGAZZINI GIACOMO QUARRATA 25 S 16

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 16

10° COLLACCHIONI PIERO PARCO FIRENZE 22 S 15

11° VETTORI STEFANO QUARRATA 22 S 14

12° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 12

13° TULLIANI LUCIANO SODOLE 27 S 10

14° DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 14  9

15° MEDICI DANIELE VICOPELAGO 25  8

PERAZZINI GIANCARLO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 23 S 8

GASPERETTI MARCO VICOPELAGO 34 S 8

DOTTORI DAVIDE LIVORNO 21  8

19° VIAGGI OSVALDO MARIGOLA 35 S 7

FEDERIGHI GUIDO SODOLE 33 S 7

POLI RICCARDO MONTELUPO 36  7

LAZZINI PAOLO MARIGOLA 33 S 7

GATTORONCHIERI LILIA TIRRENIA 36 S L 7

24° DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 6

FAVILLI FERNANDO PARCO FIRENZE 27 S 6

26° ARZANI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 5

27° GAROFALO MARIO SODOLE 36 S 4

DE LUCA M. ALESSANDRA SODOLE 36 S L 4

TORTORA SIMONE (RH) MARIGOLA 36  4
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1° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 44

2° MAGAZZINI GIACOMO QUARRATA 25 S 40

3° LA MENDOLA STEFANO QUARRATA 18 S 39

4° GATTORONCHIERI LILIA TIRRENIA 36 S L 38

5° MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO CINQUE LAGHI 16 S 37

ROSSI VITO PARCO FIRENZE 22 S 37

7° COLLACCHIONI LEONARDO PARCO FIRENZE 18  36

8° GRECO ANTONIO VICOPELAGO 4 S 35

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 20 S 35

10° VETTORI STEFANO QUARRATA 22 S 33

GASPERETTI MARCO VICOPELAGO 34 S 33

COLLACCHIONI PIERO PARCO FIRENZE 22 S 33

13° FEDERIGHI GUIDO SODOLE 33 S 32

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 32

15° MEDICI DANIELE VICOPELAGO 25  31

16° DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 30

LAZZINI PAOLO MARIGOLA 33 S 30

18° DE LUCA M. ALESSANDRA SODOLE 36 S L 29

GAROFALO MARIO SODOLE 36 S 29

TULLIANI LUCIANO SODOLE 27 S 29

POLI RICCARDO MONTELUPO 36  29

22° CASTELLI ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 17 S 28

PERAZZINI GIANCARLO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 23 S 28

VIAGGI OSVALDO MARIGOLA 35 S 28

25° ARZANI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 24

26° FAVILLI FERNANDO PARCO FIRENZE 27 S 23

27° TORTORA SIMONE (RH) MARIGOLA 36  21

28° DOTTORI DAVIDE LIVORNO 21  18

29° DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 14  14
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